
Date Visitor Points Host Points Sheets

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Montreal West 0 St-Lambert 12 3

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Lachine St-Lambert 3

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Hudson Whitlock St-Lambert 3

Friday, January 21, 2022 Rosemère St-Lambert 3

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 Ville Mont-Royal St-Lambert 3

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Laval St-Lambert 3

Thursday, February 17, 2022 Glenmore St-Lambert 3

Wednesday, March 02, 2022 Baie d'Urfe St-Lambert 3

Thursday, March 03, 2022 Royal Montreal St-Lambert 3

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 Pointe Claire St-Lambert 3

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 St-Lambert 4 Rosemère 8 3

Thursday, December 16, 2021 St-Lambert Glenmore 4

Thursday, December 23, 2021 St-Lambert Ville Mont-Royal 4

Thursday, January 06, 2022 St-Lambert Baie d'Urfe 3

Thursday, January 20, 2022 St-Lambert Pointe Claire 3

Thursday, February 03, 2022 St-Lambert Hudson Whitlock 4

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 St-Lambert Montreal West 4

Friday, February 25, 2022 St-Lambert Royal Montreal 3

Friday, March 18, 2022 St-Lambert Laval 3

Friday, April 01, 2022 St-Lambert Lachine 3

Winning Team

St-Lambert Host (Home) Games

St-Lambert Visitor (Away) Games

2021/2022 MASTERS INTERCLUB CURLING SCHEDULE


